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1 General Fund

Vendor Name
No. AccounVFormula

4 DEPT

999999000 WEG Energy Group, lnc
01-&4-000-0000-6231

01 -044-000-0000-6231

01 -044-000-0000-6231

999999000 WEC Energy Group, lnc

& DEPTTotal

I Fund Total

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRTES

Bpt

Page 2

1 099
Accr Amount

4.99

0.48

8.10
13.57

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Central Services

Tax Court 01-6-000700

Tax Court 31-6-002100

Tax Court 56-6-000800

lnvoice #
Paid On Bhf #

AccounVForm ula Descriotion
On Behalf of Name

N

N

N

3 Transac{ions

Services, Labor, Contracts
Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

3 Transactions

3 Transactions

13.57 Gentral Services

13.57 General Fund

1 Vendors

Copyright 2010-2021 lntegrated Financial Systems



WLCl
6123121 2:38PM

3 Road & Bridge

303

Aitkin County

Warrant Description
Service Dates

R&B Highway Maintenance

Final Payment #3

09t29t2020

AccounVFormula Description
On Behalf of Name

ffi
l?! lNrEg&5fto
Eil H}l^Nc!^[$rn*s

Page 3

1 099

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRTES

Vendor Name
No.

DEPT

9347

AccounUFormula Accr

NORTHWEST ASPHALT & MAINTENANCE

03-303-000-0000-6521

9347 NORTHWEST ASPHALT & MAINTENANCE

DEPT Total:

DEPT

8499 R.C. Habeck Excavating, LLC

03-307-000-0000-6262

8499 R.G. Habeck Excavating, LLC

9641 S&RREINFORCING, INC.

03-307-000-0000-6262

964I S& RREINFORCING, INC.

DEPT Total:

Fund Total:

Epl

05t23t202'l

1 Transactions

05t23t2021

1 Transactions

06t20t2021

I Transactions

lnvoice #
Paid On Bhf #

20202

1 Vendors

20197

20212

2 Vendors

Amount

1,253.04

1,253.04

1,2s3.04

2,479.91

2,479.91

192,065.78

192,065.78

194,545.69

{95,798.73

Maintenance Supplies

'l Transactions

Contract Payments

Contract Payments

2 Transactions

3 Transactions

N

303

307

R&B Highway Maintenance

R&B Capital lnfrastructure

Final Payment #6

02t04t2021

Partial Payment #1

05124t2021

N

307

3

R&B Capital lnfrastructure

Road & Bridge

Copyri g ht 20 1 0-2021 I nteg rated Financial Systems
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13 Taxes & Penalties

Vendor Name
No. AccounVFormula

I'til DEPT

999999000 WEC Energy Group, lnc
1 3-943-000-0000-2001

1 3-943-000-0000-2001

13-943-000-0000-2001

999!|99000 WEG Energy Group, lnc

943 DEPT Total:

13 Fund Total

Final Total

Aitkin Gounty
Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRTES

Ept

Page 4

1 099
Accr Amount

2,112.O0

124.00

1,302.00
3,538.00

3,538.00

3,s38.00

r99,350.30

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Taxes And Penalties

Tax Court 56-6-000800

Tax Court 31-6-002100

Tax Court 01-6-000700

lnvoice #
Paid On Bhf #

AccounVFormula Descri ption

On Behalf of Name

N

N

N

3 Transactions

1 Vendors

9 Transactions

Cur - Property Taxes

Cur - Property Taxes

Cur - Property Taxes

3 Transactions

3 Transactions

Taxes And Penalties

Taxes & Penalties

5 Vendons

Copyri ght 201 0-2021 I ntegrated Financial Systems
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Recap by Fund

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUGHERS ENTRTES
Page 5

All Funds

AMOUNT

13.57
,t95,798.73

3,538.00

199,350.30

Name

General Fund

Road & Bridge

Taxes & Penalties

Total

Fund

,l

3

13

Approved by,

Copyright 201 0-2021 lntegrated Financial Systems




